
7/1/17 TO 6/30/18 MFD STR-P PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N131CD-06000 M2037420

051.50

SPRINGWOOD OF BEAVERTON, SPACE 44, MS SERIAL #
17708317, Home ID 274106 ON REAL ACCT
1N131CD-06000, PERSONAL MS

                
          
                   
                 

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-BEAVERTON
SCH-BEAVERTON-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:
WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
PARK-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN
FEE-MFD DWELLING

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:
BOND-SCH-BEAVERTON
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC-AF

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2017-18 TAX (Before Discount)

32.1832.18

17.5017.50

534.06534.06

64.0164.01

$647.75$647.75

255.87255.87

10.9910.99

7.987.98

148.77148.77

173.57173.57

0.000.00

72.4372.43

77.3877.38

27.9527.95

10.9210.92

51.2151.21

72.8372.83

8.878.87

10.0010.00

$928.77$928.77

240.08240.08

11.6411.64

7.977.97

24.6024.60

36.6736.67

34.5734.57

$355.53$355.53
$1,932.05$1,932.05

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
MFD STRUCT
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

119,330 119,330

119,330 119,330

110,490 110,490

129,550 129,550

129,550 129,550

113,800 113,800

$1,830.74$1,830.74 $1,932.05$1,932.05

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $1,874.09$1,874.09

11/15/17
11/15/17
11/15/17

57.96
25.76

NONE

$1,874.09
$1,262.28

$644.02

M2037420

SITUS: 17744 NW SHADYFIR LOOP, SP 44

11-15-17
11-15-17
11-15-17

$1,874.09
$1,262.28

$644.02

                
          
                   
                 

SITUS: 17744 NW SHADYFIR LOOP, SP 44




